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Primary mathematics training and support - 2025/26 
 

Date(s) Time Title and link  
(all underlined text is hyperlinked to information on the Hub booking page) 

Format / 
venue 

Cost per 
delegate 

Maths subject leader CPD 
08/10/25 
19/11/25 
21/01/26 
18/03/26 
20/05/26 
17/06/26 

1:30-
2:30pm 

Leading Primary Maths (2025/26 series) 
Series of six one-hour webinars, designed to keep maths 
subject leaders up to date, and leading maths across their 
school effectively.  To help maths subject leaders to stay 
on top of changes, including the revised Ofsted toolkit. 
Every half term, 1:30pm – 2:30pm, online (and recorded). 

Online 
webinar 

£201.60 

22/09/25 
12/01/26 
27/04/26 

3:45-5pm 
Primary maths subject leader updates 
Free to attend updates from HFL for maths subject leaders.  
One per term, 3:45pm – 5pm, online (and recorded). 

Online 
webinar 

£0  

 
 

Year 6 teachers  
02/10/25 
27/11/25 
29/01/26 
12/03/26 

1:15- 
4:15pm 

Reaching the expected standard in Year 6 maths 
Four face-to-face afternoons of CPD for Year 6 teachers, 
focused on how we can support as many children as 
possible to reach the expected standard in Year 6 maths. 

F2F* £339.20 

 
 

The Big Staff Meeting 

18/11/25 
3:45-
5:00pm 

The Big Staff Meeting – Maths: Progression in geometry 
learning, from EYFS to Year 6 

Online 
webinar 

£133 per 
school 

There are 12 Big Staff Meetings in total running over the academic year 2025/26. Other sessions include focuses 
on assessment, SEND, English science and a range of foundation subjects. For further details please click here. 
 

 

ESSENTIALmaths staff meetings 
These sessions are free to attend for schools with a premium ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0 subscription. The code to 
enter at checkout has been shared with all premium subscribers. If you are a subscriber and need the code, please 
email essential.maths@hfleducation.org  to request the code to be re-sent. 

 
 24/09/25  
 

3:45- 
5:00pm  

ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Autumn 2025:  
Rehearsal and reasoning 

Online 
webinar 

£60.75 
Package 
ticket: 

£154.90 for 
all three 
sessions. 

Use this link 
to book the 

package 
ticket 

 
 11/02/26  
 

3:45- 
5:00pm 

ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Spring 2026:  
Bar modelling 

Online 
webinar 

£60.75 

 
 24/06/26  
 

3:45- 
5:00pm 

ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Summer 2026:  
Successful transition 

Online 
webinar 

£60.75 

 
  To browse the full Primary Mathematics CPD offer, click here. 
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New to ESSENTIALmaths 

17/09/25 
3:45- 
5:00pm 

New to ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0 - introductory webinar for 
subscribers to ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0 

Online 
webinar 

£60.75 

Perfect for staff who are new to your school or those who might benefit from a refresher on what is available and 
how to use the materials and resources. 
This session is free to attend for schools with an ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0 subscription. The code to enter at 
checkout has been shared with all premium subscribers. If you are a subscriber and need the code, please email 
essential.maths@hfleducation.org  to request the code to be re-sent. 

 

HFL Primary Maths Challenges – Year 3, Year and Year 5  
These popular events are a great way to engage teams of children to work collaboratively in maths.  
Schools enter teams of 4 children. Following the initial heats, shown on the dates below (left), the top 20+ teams 
for that year groups are invited to the final. Schools can enter more than one team.  

Heats on: 
26/02/26 

or 
3/3/26 

2 sessions to 
choose from on 

each date: 
 

1:30-2:30pm 
or 

3:30-4:30pm 

Year 5 Maths Challenge – February/March 2026  
Teams of four children take part in a heat of your 
choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. 
The highest scoring teams across all heats will be 
invite to the final. 
 

Final: 24/03/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.  
 

Online 

£35 per 
team of 

four 
children 

 
Heats on: 
23/04/26 

or 
28/04/26 

 

2 sessions to 
choose from on 

each date: 
 

1:30-2:30pm 
or 

3:30-4:30pm 

Year 4 Maths Challenge – April/May 2026 
Teams of four children take part in a heat of your 
choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. 
The highest scoring teams across all heats will be 
invite to the final. 
 

Final: 19/05/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.  
 

Online 

£35 per 
team of 

four 
children 

Heats on: 
04/06/26 

or 
09/06/26 

2 sessions to 
choose from on 

each date: 
 

1:30-2:30pm 
or 

3:30-4:30pm 

Year 3 Maths Challenge – June/July 2026 
Teams of four children take part in a heat of your 
choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. 
The highest scoring teams across all heats will be 
invite to the final. 
 

Final: 30/06/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.  
 

Online 

£35 per 
team of 

four 
children 

All prices shown are excluding VAT. 
F2F* indicates that the course will take place face-to-face. The venue details will be on the booking page (the course title is hyperlinked to the booking page) 

For support with booking any of the CPD listed, please contact training@hfleducation.org  
 

 

 

 

 

 

We are also available to provide bespoke in-school support (including staff meetings, INSET, subject leader 
coaching, leaders’ monitoring & evaluation, and planning support). Email: primarymaths@hfleducation.org  

 

To receive our subject leader emails click here: Subject leader emails, or scan 
the QR code on the left.  

 

You may also be interested in reading our blogs: Read our blogs here, or scan 
the QR code on the right. 

To browse the full Primary Mathematics CPD offer, click here. 
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