

## PRIMARY MATHS HIGHLIGHTS.

## Primary mathematics training and support - 2025/26

Date(s)	Time	Title and link (all underlined text is hyperlinked to information on the Hub booking page)	Format / venue	Cost per delegate		
	Maths subject leader CPD					
08/10/25 19/11/25 21/01/26 18/03/26 20/05/26 17/06/26	1:30- 2:30pm	Leading Primary Maths (2025/26 series)  Series of six one-hour webinars, designed to keep maths subject leaders up to date, and leading maths across their school effectively. To help maths subject leaders to stay on top of changes, including the revised Ofsted toolkit.  Every half term, 1:30pm – 2:30pm, online (and recorded).	Online webinar	£201.60		
22/09/25 12/01/26 27/04/26	3:45-5pm	Primary maths subject leader updates Free to attend updates from HFL for maths subject leaders. One per term, 3:45pm – 5pm, online (and recorded).	Online webinar	£0		

Year 6 teachers				
02/10/25 27/11/25 29/01/26 12/03/26	1:15- 4:15pm	Reaching the expected standard in Year 6 maths Four face-to-face afternoons of CPD for Year 6 teachers, focused on how we can support as many children as possible to reach the expected standard in Year 6 maths.	F2F*	£339.20

The Big Staff Meeting					
18/11/25	3:45-	The Big Staff Meeting – Maths: Progression in geometry	Online	£133 per	
	5:00pm	learning, from EYFS to Year 6	webinar	school	

There are 12 Big Staff Meetings in total running over the academic year 2025/26. Other sessions include focuses on assessment, SEND, English science and a range of foundation subjects. For further details please click here.

## ESSENTIALmaths staff meetings

These sessions are **free to attend** for schools with a **premium ESSENTIAL**MATHS V2.0 subscription. The code to enter at checkout has been shared with all premium subscribers. If you are a subscriber and need the code, please email <u>essential.maths@hfleducation.org</u> to request the code to be re-sent.

24/09/25	3:45- 5:00pm	ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Autumn 2025: Rehearsal and reasoning	Online webinar	£60.75	Package ticket: £154.90 for
11/02/26	3:45- 5:00pm	ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Spring 2026:  Bar modelling	Online webinar	£60.75	all three sessions. <u>Use this link</u>
24/06/26	3:45- 5:00pm	ESSENTIALMATHS staff meeting Summer 2026: Successful transition	Online webinar	£60.75	to book the package ticket

To browse the full Primary Mathematics CPD offer, click here.



New to ESSENTIALmaths					
17/09/25	3:45-	New to ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0 - introductory webinar for	Online	CCO 75	
	5:00pm	subscribers to ESSENTIALMATHS V2.0	webinar	£60.75	

Perfect for staff who are new to your school or those who might benefit from a refresher on what is available and how to use the materials and resources.

This session is **free to attend** for schools with an **ESSENTIAL**MATHS V2.0 subscription. The code to enter at checkout has been shared with all premium subscribers. If you are a subscriber and need the code, please email essential.maths@hfleducation.org to request the code to be re-sent.

## HFL Primary Maths Challenges - Year 3, Year and Year 5

These popular events are a great way to engage teams of children to work collaboratively in maths. Schools enter teams of 4 children. Following the initial heats, shown on the dates below (left), the top 20+ teams for that year groups are invited to the final. Schools can enter more than one team.

Heats on: 26/02/26 or 3/3/26	2 sessions to choose from on each date:  1:30-2:30pm or 3:30-4:30pm	Year 5 Maths Challenge – February/March 2026 Teams of four children take part in a heat of your choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. The highest scoring teams across all heats will be invite to the final. Final: 24/03/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.	Online	£35 per team of four children
Heats on: 23/04/26 or 28/04/26	2 sessions to choose from on each date:  1:30-2:30pm or 3:30-4:30pm	Year 4 Maths Challenge – April/May 2026 Teams of four children take part in a heat of your choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. The highest scoring teams across all heats will be invite to the final. Final: 19/05/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.	Online	£35 per team of four children
Heats on: 04/06/26 or 09/06/26	2 sessions to choose from on each date:  1:30-2:30pm or 3:30-4:30pm	Year 3 Maths Challenge – June/July 2026 Teams of four children take part in a heat of your choice: two dates, with 2 timeslots on each date. The highest scoring teams across all heats will be invite to the final. Final: 30/06/26, 1:30-3:10pm, by invite.	Online	£35 per team of four children

All prices shown are excluding VAT.

F2F\* indicates that the course will take place face-to-face. The venue details will be on the booking page (the course title is hyperlinked to the booking page)

For support with booking any of the CPD listed, please contact training@hfleducation.org

To browse the full Primary Mathematics CPD offer, click here.

We are also available to provide bespoke in-school support (including staff meetings, INSET, subject leader coaching, leaders' monitoring & evaluation, and planning support). Email: <a href="mailto:primarymaths@hfleducation.org">primarymaths@hfleducation.org</a>



To receive our **subject leader emails** click here: <u>Subject leader emails</u>, or scan the QR code on the left.

You may also be interested in **reading our blogs**: <u>Read our blogs here</u>, or scan the QR code on the right.



